Gembird Europe B.V. Wittevrouwen 56, 1358CD Almere, The Netherlands. Phone: +31-36-5211588
SPK-BT-15-B
Portable Bluetooth speaker, blue
Stream your music wirelessly-
Compact portable design-
Perfect for your mobile phone or tablet-
Can also be used as Bluetooth handsfree kit-
Built-in FM-radio-
Features
Portable Bluetooth speaker with built-in microphone-
Stream your music wirelessly, signal reach up to 10 m-
Can also be used as Bluetooth handsfree kit-
3.5 mm AUX-input, so non-Bluetooth devices can also be
connected via audio cable
-
Also plays music directly from micro SD card or USB stick (max
32GB)
-
Up to 2 hours of music play time on a single charge-
Specifications
Interface: Bluetooth v.5.1, Handsfree profile (Built-in microphone)
Bluetooth frequency range: 2.402 GHz – 2.480 GHz
RMS power output: 5 W
Frequency response: 100Hz 20KHz
S/N ratio: >85 dB
MicroSD card support: up to 32 GB
FM-radio: power and audio cables are anntena
DC input: MicroUSB 5 VDC up to 1.5 A
Battery: rechargeable 1200 mAh Li battery
Dimensions: 116 x 93 x 93 mm
System requirements
Bluetooth enabled audio source (smartphone, tablet, computer)
Certificates
Packaging
Package contents
Bluetooth speaker
USB charging cable
User manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
24
0.0339885
10.31
100x100x120 mm
415x315x260 mm
CN
8716309112024
8519810090
Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.